Inverter I// Inverter /// Inverter I// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter I// Inverter /// In
Product information
FR-ABOO
Herewith we would like to infonn you about the anival of our new high end
Inverter FR-A800 Series. The FR-A800 will be available on stock in April 2014
from 0.4 up to 280kW (ND)
A700 series will face decreased stock availability after summer 2014.
• Compatibility

Tel (02102) 4860 Ill Fax (02102) 486112 Ill Emad mfo@mrtsubtslll-aiAomabon.com Ill Web www mrtsubrshr-automabon com FAC 0 ~ ,rQJ.I ~ ON
Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// Inverter /// lnverte
Ordering Codes
lii:CI'~Yill ~ ~ ~
·~~l!l~ 'iPm [!l~d'J mr-: l'i'd!l ']'!I;, ~~~ liflm1 'i'E:il [!lJU'ml;) [i • . .~.
0,4 FR-A 72Q-00030-NA 169758 273156 FR-ASlQ-00046-2-60 0,4 FR-A 740-00023-EC 169826 266741 FR-A840-00023-2-60
0,75 FR-A 72Q-OOOSO-NA 169759 273157 FR-ASlQ-00077-2-60 0,75 FR-A740-00038-EC 169797 266742 FR-A840-00038-2-60
1,5 FR-A 72Q-00080-NA 169760 273158 FR-ASlQ-00105-2-60 1,5 FR-A740-00052-EC 169798 266743 FR-A840-00052-2-60
2,2 FR-A 72Q-0011Q-NA 169761 273159 FR-A82Q-00167-2-60 2,2 FR-A740-00083-EC 169799 266744 FR-A840-00083-2-60
3,7 FR-A 72Q-00175-NA 169762 273160 FR-A82Q-00250-2-60 3,7 FR-A740-00126-EC 169800 266745 FR-A840-00126-2-60
5,5 FR-A72Q-00240-NA 169763 273161 FR-ASlQ-00340-2-60 5,5 FR-A740-0017Q-EC 169801 266746 FR-A840-0017Q-2-60
7,5 FR-A72Q-00330-NA 169764 273162 FR-A82Q-0049Q-2-60 7,5 FR-A740-00250-EC 169802 266747 FR-A840-00250-2-60
11 FR-A72Q-00460-NA 169765 273163 FR-A82Q-00630-2-60 11 FR-A 740-0031Q-EC 169803 266748 FR-A840-0031Q-2-60
15 FR-A 72Q-0061Q-NA 169766 273164 FR-A82Q-0077Q-2-60 15 FR-A740-0038Q-EC 169804 266749 FR-A840-0038Q-2-60
18,5 FR-A72Q-00760-NA 169767 273165 FR-ASlQ-00930-2-60 19 FR-A740-0047Q-EC 169805 266750 FR-A840-0047Q-2-60
22 FR-A 72Q-00900-NA 169768 273166 FR-A82Q-01250-2-60 22 FR-A740-0062Q-EC 169806 266751 FR-A840-0062Q-2-60
30 FR-A 72Q-01150-NA 169769 273167 FR-A820-01540-2-60 30 FR-A740-0077Q-EC 169807 266752 FR-A840-0077Q-2-60
37 F R-A 72Q-01450-NA 169770 273168 FR-A82Q-0187Q-2-60 37 FR-A 740-00930-EC 169808 266753 FR-A840-00930-2-60
45 FR-A72o-01750-NA 169771 273169 FR-ASZQ-02330-2-60 45 FR-A740-01160-EC 169809 266754 FR-A840-01160-2-60
55 FR-A 72Q-02150-NA 169772 273170 FR-A82D-03160-2-60 55 FR-A 740-0lSOQ-EC 169810 266755 FR-A840-0180Q-2-60
75 FR-A 72Q-02880-NA 169773 273171 FR-A82Q-0380Q-2-60 75 FR-A 740-02160-EC 169811 266756 FR-A840-02160-2-60
90 FR-A 72Q-03460-NA 169774 273172 FR-ASZQ-04750-2-60 90 FR-A 740-02600-EC 169812 266757 FR-A840-02600-2-60
110 FR-A 740-03250-EC 169813 266758 FR-A840-03250-2-60
1!1• . . 132 FR-A 740-0361Q-EC 169814 266759 FR-A840-0361Q-2-60
•17· :Jit~rl ~ IDe:!: liEl«!!ii 160 FR-A740-0432Q-EC 169815 266760 FR-A840-0432Q-2-60
262948 FR-A8NDPV1 Profibus DPV1 with Dsub Interface for FR-A/F800 185 FR-A740-0481Q-EC 169816 266761 FR-A840-0481Q-2-60
262949 FR-ASNPRT 2P Profinet RT 2port Interface for FR-A/F!n>with Drive Profi le 220 FR-A740-0S47Q-EC 169817 266762 FR-A840-0S47Q-2-60
262950 FR-ASNEIP 2P EtherNet/IP 2port Interface for FR-A/FSOO 250 FR-A740-061~EC 169818 266763 FR-A840-061~2-60
269431 FR-A8NC CC-Link Interface for FR-A/ F800 280 FR-A740-0683Q-EC 169819 266764 FR-A840-06830-2-60
168347 A6CON-LSP Plug cover for CC-Link Interface
269432 FR-ASND Device Net Interface for FR-A/FSOO
315 FR-A 740-077~EC 169820
266765 FR-A842-077~2-60
274507 FR-CC2-H315K-60*
273102 FR-A8NCE CC-Link IE Field Interface for FR-A/F800
274514 FR-A8NP ProfibusDP Interface for FR-A/F800
355 FR-A740-~EC 169821
266766 FR-A842-~2-60
274508 FR-CC2-H355K-60*